Address: South Shenjiang Road #2000, Pudong New District, Shanghai 20131  Tel.: (021) 68586699  Fax: (021) 23025781
                                                                             LX7.201R-14B
Shanghai Liangxin Electrical Co., Ltd
Product Specification
（IPD-ENG-DEV-T20 A0 2014-04-01）
Product name:  Molded Case Circuit Breaker (MCCB)
Product model:  NDM5Z-400/630

Breaking capacity grade: L, M, H
Frame size Inm (A): 400/630
Type code
Design code
Molded case circuit breaker
Brand code
Doc. Code NDT2930223 Version 1 Issue Date 20170621
a) Number of poles：
3： 3 poles；
4： 4 poles；
b) Release code: TMDC (DC thermo-magnetic distribution release)
[thermo-adjustable (0.8-0.9-1.0) In, magnet-adjustable (5-6-7-8-9-10) In];
c）Installation mode: fixed type: no code; plug-in type: “P”; drawout: “W”.
d) Wiring mode: front connection: no code; front extended connection: “ES”; rear screw connection: “R”.
e) Operation mode: direct handle-operated: no code; rotation handle operated: “R”; motor-operated: “M”
   Table 1
Accessory code Accessory name
Installation
position
3P/4P
   00 None
08 Alarm contact
10 Shunt release
30 Under-voltage release
21 Single auxiliary contact
61 Two sets of single auxiliary contacts
23 Three sets of single auxiliary contacts
18 Shunt release, alarm contact
38 Under-voltage release, alarm contact
22 Single auxiliary contact, alarm contact
88 Two sets of single auxiliary contacts, alarm contact
26 Three sets of single auxiliary contacts, alarm contact
42 Shunt release, single auxiliary contact, alarm contact
44 Shunt release, two sets of single auxiliary contacts, alarm contact
46 Shunt release, three sets of single auxiliary contacts, alarm contact
75 Under-voltage release, single auxiliary contact, alarm contact
77 Under-voltage release, two sets of single auxiliary contacts, alarm contact
81 Under-voltage release, three sets of single auxiliary contacts, alarm contact
41 Shunt release, single auxiliary contact
11 Shunt release, two sets of single auxiliary contacts
12 Shunt release, three sets of single auxiliary contacts
Doc. Code NDT2930223 Version 1 Issue Date 20170621
71 Under-voltage release, single auxiliary contact
72 Under-voltage release, two sets of single auxiliary contacts
73 Under-voltage release, three sets of single auxiliary contacts
50 Shunt release, Under-voltage release
31 Alarm contact, Shunt release, Under-voltage release
51 Shunt release, Under-voltage release, Single auxiliary contact
52 Shunt release, Under-voltage release, two sets of single auxiliary contacts
53 Shunt release, Under-voltage release, three sets of single auxiliary contacts
98 Two sets of single alarm contact
63 Two sets of single alarm contact, single auxiliary contact
64 Two sets of single alarm contact, two sets of single auxiliary contacts
65 Two sets of single alarm contact, three sets of single auxiliary contacts